
Admir 
s/Eg 
tor 

e 

g 

Tenders details 

Tender Notice No.: DBATUStore/Estate/B I/2024-25/ 2o64 

Sr. 

No 

Offline Mode (available on www.dbatu.ac.in) 

1 

ronowng tender is invited by Reeistrar Dr Rabasaheh Ambedkar Technological University, Lonere 

3 

Dr. Babasaheb Am bedkar Technological University , Lonere 

University. 

Government of Mabarashtra Act No, XXIl of 1989, XXIX of 2014 

Description of work 

Renovation 

Gangotri, & 

Vidyavihar",LONERE 402103, Dist. Raigad, Maharashtra, India 

Staff quarters. 

University. 

External Painting Work of 
Court in front of Library in 

University Main Building. 
Replacing damaged 
polycarbonate roof sheets & 

painting of frame structure at 

classroom complex entry area. 
Partitio work at EXTC Dept. 

Labs at Main Building of 7,43,049/ 

Date: 23/07/2024 

work 

University electric 

Substation at Diploma wing, 

of 

Estate Department 

Estimated 

Cost in 

Chandrabhaga 

Rs. 

EMD in 

Rs.(1%) Contract 

9,95,246/- 10,000/ 

9,95,974/- 10,000/ 

22KV 8,19,933/-8,500/ 

7,500/ 

Class of 

VI& 

above 

VI& 

above 

VI& 

above 

VI& 

above 

Tender 

Fee in 

Rs. 

590/ 

590/ 

590/ 

590/ 

Work 

Period 

4 

Months 

4 

Months 

4 
Months 

Date- 23/07/2024 

4 
Months 

25 JUL 2024 

Tender sell 

(on working days) 

Start Date 

onward 

11.00 am 

25/07/2024 

End Date 

Upto 

4.00 pm 

(Dr. A.W. Kiwlekar) 
Registrar 

07/08/2024 

25/07/2024 07/08/2024 

25/07/2024 07/08/2024 

Extension for tender, retender, corrigendum or change in schedule will be published at for University website 

(www.dbatu.ac. in). Right to reject any or all Tenders without assigning any reason there of is reserved by the 

25/07/2024 07/08/2024 


